
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0834 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Open &
Responsible Government

Passed

File created: In control:9/17/2021 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2021 10/20/2021

Title: Request approval to increase spending authority- Department of Real Estate and Asset Management,
Bid#18ITB113793C-GS, Countywide On-Site Door Repair and Overhead Door Preventive and
Predictive Maintenance in the total amount of $179,222.00 with Overhead Door Company of Atlanta,
dba D.H. Pace Company, Inc., (Atlanta, GA), to provide replacement of two Revolving Doors at the
main entrance and major repairs/replacement to the two Fire Doors on ground Floor and 2nd floor in
the Justice Center Tower located at 185 Central Avenue, Atlanta, GA 30303. Effective upon BOC
approval.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 Amendment No. 3 to Form of Contract-, 2. Exhibit 2 Cost Proposals, 3. Exhibit 3
Contractor's Performance Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners10/20/2021 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

